MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKERS (6kA)*
B CURVE              C CURVE           RATING               POLES           MODULES
-                            NHXC03                 3A                        1                       1
NHXB06               NHXC06                 6A                        1                       1
NHXB10               NHXC10                10A                       1                       1
NHXB16               NHXC16                16A                       1                       1
NHXB20               NHXC20                20A                       1                       1
NHXB32               NHXC32                32A                       1                       1
NHXB40               NHXC40                40A                       1                       1
NHXB50               NHXC50                50A                       1                       1
ACCESSORIES
MCBLDX              MCB Locking device
WPL                     Padlock for MCBLDX
* For fixed balcony connection consumer units NM/NH see page 41 busbar
compatibility table
NHXSBS RCBO (combined MCB/RCD device)*
                                                 CURRENT        RCD
B CURVE           C CURVE          RATING        RATING      POLES     MODULES
NHXSBS1B06   NHXSBS1C06       6A             30mA             1                 1
NHXSBS1B10   NHXSBS1C10     10A             30mA             1                 1
NHXSBS1B16   NHXSBS1C16     16A             30mA             1                 1
NHXSBS1B20   NHXSBS1C20     20A             30mA             1                 1
NHXSBS1B32   NHXSBS1C32     32A             30mA             1                 1
NHXSBS1B40   NHXSBS1C40     40A             30mA             1                 1
NHXSBS1B45   -                            45A             30mA             1                 1
NHXSBS1B50   NHXSBS1C50     50A             30mA             1                 1
-                         WRCBL6C2+        6A             30mA             2                 2
-                         WRCBL10C2+     10A             30mA             2                 2
-                         WRCBL16C2+     16A             30mA             2                 2
-                         WRCBL20C2+     20A             30mA             2                 2
-                         WRCBL32C2+     32A             30mA             2                 2
-                         WRCBL40C2+     40A             30mA             2                 2
+ Suitable for flexible comb busbar consumer units only
* For fixed balcony connection consumer units NM/NH see page 41 busbar
compatibility table
Type A devices
         NHXB06          NHXB16          NHXB32         NHXB50
                      NHXB10          NHXB20         NHXB40
    NHXSBS1B06  NHXSBS1B16  NHXSBS1B32 NHXSBS1B50
                  NHXSBS1B10  NHXSBS1B20 NHXSBS1B40
37
Retrofit
NHX RCBOs
Retrofit
NHX MCBs